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Harlow Green Community Primary School 
 

Term Dates 
 

September 2025 until July 2027 

 
 

School Term Dates 2025/2026 
 

 First Day Half Term Hols Last Day Other closures 

Autumn Term 
Sept - Dec 

Tuesday 
2 September  

2025 

27-31 
October 

2025 

Friday  
19 December  

2025 

Monday 1 Sep 
(Training Day) 

 

Spring Term 
Jan - Apr 

Tuesday 
6 January  

2026 

23-27 
February 

2026 

Thursday 
2 April 
2026 

Monday 5 Jan 
(Training Day) 

Friday 3 April 
(Bank Holiday) 

 

Summer Term 
Apr - July 

Monday 
20 April 

2026 

25-29 
May 
2026 

Friday 
17 July 

2026 

Monday 4 May 
(Bank Holiday) 

Friday 22 May 
(Training Day) 

 
Please Note: 

• The above dates for 2025/2026 are now confirmed. 

• The above dates include the training days for staff.  
(Monday 1st September, Monday 5th January, Friday 22nd May) 

 
 
 
**************************************************************************************** 
 

School Term Dates 2026/2027 
 

 First Day Half Term Hols Last Day Other closures 

Autumn Term 
Sept - Dec 

Wednesday 
2 September  

2026 

26-30 
October 

2026 

Friday  
18 December  

2026 

Monday 31 Aug 
(Bank Holiday) 

Tuesday 1 Sep 
(Training Day) 

 

Spring Term 
Jan - Mar 

Tuesday 
4 January  

2027 

15-19 
February 

2027 

Thursday 
25 March 

2027 

Friday 26 March 
(Bank Holiday) 

 

Summer Term 
Apr - July 

Monday 
12 April 

2027 

31 May - 
4 June 
2027 

Friday 
16 July 

2027 

Monday 3 May 
(Bank Holiday) 

Friday 28 May 
(Training Day) 

 
Please Note: 

• The above dates for 2026/2027 are now confirmed. 

• The above dates include proposed training days for staff.  
(Tuesday 1st September, Friday 28th May) 

  


